P.S.C. MO No 6 3rd Revised Sheet No. 1 P.S.C. MO No 6 2nd Revised Sheet No. 1

Name of the Utility: Liberty Utilities (Missouri Water) LLC d/b/a Liberty Utilities

Service Area: Cape Rock Village (Cape Girardeau County)

## Rules Governing Rendering of Sewer Service

## Liberty Utilities (Missouri Water) LLC

d/b/a

**Liberty Utilities** 

Schedule of Rates, Rules and Regulations
And Conditions of Service
Governing the Provision and Taking of Sewer Service

\* Indicates new rate or text

+ Indicates change

Canceling

DATE OF ISSUE: August 15, 2013 DATE EFFECTIVE: September 14, 2013

ISSUED BY: Greg Sorensen, Vice President of Operations, 12725 W. Indian School Road, D-101. Avondale,

AZ 85392

P.S.C. MO No 6 2nd Revised Sheet No. A
P.S.C. MO No 6 1st Revised Sheet No. A

Name of the Utility: Liberty Utilities (Missouri Water) LLC d/b/a Liberty Utilities

Service Area: Cape Rock Village (Cape Girardeau County)

## Rules Governing Rendering of Sewer Service

Liberty Utilities (Missouri Water) LLC d/b/a Liberty Utilities hereby adopts, ratifies, and makes its own, in every respect, all tariffs filed with the Public Service Commission, State of Missouri, under the name Algonquin Water Resources of Missouri, LLC d/b/a Liberty Utilities, Algonquin Water Resources of Missouri, LLC d/b/a Liberty Water or KMB Utility Corporation, currently on file with and approved by the Commission, representing the rates, terms and conditions of the regulated sewer service previously provided by these companies or under these previous names.

\* Indicates new rate or text

+ Indicates change

Canceling

DATE OF ISSUE: August 15, 2013 DATE EFFECTIVE: September 14, 2013
ISSUED BY: Greg Sorensen, Vice President of Operations, 12725 W. Indian School Road, D-101.

Avondale, AZ 85392